Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilda Van Petegem - (916881) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

46.33
3:40.95
58.29
2:08.38
48.50
51.59

to LC

46.80
3:42.50
58.80
2:09.40
48.90
52.00

SC WA
Pts

121
124
115
114
127

17

Date

11/05/14
11/05/14
10/05/14
10/07/14
30/11/14
30/11/14

Meet

East Invicta Development Gala

East Invicta Development Gala

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover Life Guard Club Championships
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Venue

Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Maidstone

Maidstone

License

SE4371
SE4371
SE4371
SE4707
SE4276
SE4276
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