Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilda Van Petegem - (916881) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	46.33	46.80	121	11/05/14	East Invicta Development Gala	Dover	SE4371	4
200 Freestyle	3:40.95	3:42.50	124	11/05/14	East Invicta Development Gala	Dover	SE4371	4
50 Breaststroke	58.29	58.80	115	10/05/14	East Invicta Development Gala	Dover	SE4371	4
100 Breaststroke	2:08.38	2:09.40	114	10/07/14	Dover Life Guard Club Championships	Dover	SE4707	4
50 Butterfly	48.50	48.90	127	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone	SE4276	3
50 Backstroke	51.59	52.00	117	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone	SE4276	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS